



## SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY			INCREASES			RECEIVING AT PRESENT			
			DATE	AMOUNT					
£312	.	.	1/2/54	24	.	.	336	.	.
336	.	.	1/2/55	36	.	.	372	.	.
372	.	.	1/2/56	48	.	.	420	.	.
420	.	.	1.2.57	24	.	.	444	.	.
444	.	.	1.2.59	48	.	.	492	.	.
492	.	.	1.2.60	18	.	.	510	.	.
510	.	.	1.2.62	24	.	.	534	.	.
534	.	.	1/2/63	12	.	.	546	.	.
546	.	.	1/2/65	34	.	.	580	.	.
580	.	.	1.2.66	38	.	.	618	.	.
618	.	.	1.7.68	54	.	.	672	.	.
\$1344.00			1.7.69	\$86.00			\$1430.00		
1430.00			19.8.69	104.00			1534.00		
\$1534.00			1.7.70	\$104.00			\$1638.00		
1638.00			1.7.71	182.00			1820.00		

Copy Letter 5.11.69



SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY	INCREASES		RECEIVING AT PRESENT
	DATE	AMOUNT	
\$1820.00	1.7.72	\$104.00	\$1924.00
1924.00	1.1.73	312.00	2236.00
<b>2236.00</b>	<b>1.1.74</b>	<b>313.00</b>	<b>2549.00</b>
2549.00	1.7.74	239.00	2788.00
2788.00	1.1.75	287.00	3075.00
3075.00	1.4.75	425.00	3500.00
3500.00	1.1.76	450.00	3950.00